
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

9
20

219
6,900
6,936

573

6
21

196
5,180
6,415

-755

17
21

474
5,496
5,661

586

17
14

474
6,422
5,608
1,634

20
21

638
6,563
7,078

471

GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

May Only Results

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

0
0
1

150
662

-495

0
1
1

287
594

-293

4
1

97
455
689

-106

1
1

55
429
553
-37

1
7

83
494
914

-311

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

6
49

175
1,385
7,562

-5,826

4
47

111
1,465
6,179

-4,494

15
49

439
1,996
6,064

-3,501

8
53

256
1,969
6,335

-3,932

10
7

299
1,355
2,321

-569

May Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 4 Results

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 330 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
4

120
837
796
246

1
7

29
489
815

-262

3
2

82
644
581
188

2
6

58
659
698

98

4
2

132
597
894

-117

MD 331 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
0

407
476
-61

0
1
2

339
415
-61

1
1

27
306
452

-107

3
2

88
452
381
172

0
1
2

457
427

49

MD 332 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

572
581

24

1
2

53
427
575
-68

6
1

157
451
463
171

4
0

93
538
465
182

3
2

71
714
585
216

MD 333 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
6
5

790
1,072

-215

3
4

76
725
840

-5

2
5

52
671
773
-24

3
1

93
849
683
303

2
1

76
744
790

51

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
11

125
2,606
2,925

-6

5
14

160
1,980
2,645

-396

12
9

318
2,072
2,269

228

12
9

332
2,498
2,227

755

9
6

281
2,512
2,696

199

GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Akiko Ogawa

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 330 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1
7

57
-46

0
0
1

30
84

-50

1
0

21
63
54
36

0
0
2

41
84

-41

0
0

11
27

114
-75

MD 331 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
8

45
-35

0
0
0

12
21
-9

0
0
0

31
81

-49

1
0

28
31
29
30

0
0
0

46
35
13

MD 332 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
9

53
-43

0
0
0

11
50

-37

1
0

24
49
49
26

0
0
4

27
32
-1

0
0
0

28
72

-44

MD 333 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
9

164
-154

0
0
0

57
105
-47

0
0
2

40
108
-61

0
0

16
34

101
-44

0
0
0

32
125
-93

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

33
319

-278

0
0
1

110
260

-143

2
0

47
183
292
-48

1
0

50
133
246
-56

0
0

11
133
346

-199

May Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Akiko Ogawa

GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 330 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
3

75
146
867

-628

2
7

48
105
680

-510

3
9

85
246
677

-331

1
13
27

158
982

-740

2
0

58
86

211
-61

MD 331 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
6
0

83
514

-426

0
4
1

122
406

-277

0
2
7

151
428

-265

2
3

65
131
360

-157

0
0
2

125
145
-15

MD 332 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
6
0

109
787

-670

0
6
1

85
573

-476

6
5

155
147
564

-252

2
5

52
202
542

-284

1
0

24
128
182
-29

MD 333 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
12

7
104

1,165
-1,019

1
3

30
234
649

-380

1
7

41
200
727

-469

2
5

65
205
716

-433

1
0

27
112
247

-106

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
27
82

442
3,333

-2,743

3
20
80

546
2,308

-1,643

10
23

288
744

2,396
-1,317

7
26

209
696

2,600
-1,614

4
0

111
451
785

-211

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Akiko Ogawa
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 334 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

1,089
1,088

43

0
0
2

838
1,007

-135

0
3
4

967
888
121

1
1

28
1,016

925
169

4
0

132
1,140
1,181

153

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

1,089
1,088

43

0
0
2

838
1,007

-135

0
3
4

967
888
121

1
1

28
1,016

925
169

4
0

132
1,140
1,181

153

GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Chikao Suzuki

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 334 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

14
74

-55

0
0
0

47
73

-23

0
0
0

62
70
-7

0
0
0

69
86

-15

0
0
9

87
181
-72

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

14
74

-55

0
0
0

47
73

-23

0
0
0

62
70
-7

0
0
0

69
86

-15

0
0
9

87
181
-72

May Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Chikao Suzuki

GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 334 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
0

157
1,294

-1,116

0
7
1

215
1,172

-938

0
7
0

310
1,004

-681

1
11
34

263
1,290

-981

2
0

59
252
355
-17

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
0

157
1,294

-1,116

0
7
1

215
1,172

-938

0
7
0

310
1,004

-681

1
11
34

263
1,290

-981

2
0

59
252
355
-17

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Chikao Suzuki
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 335 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
4

70
1,396

808
719

0
2
4

757
997

-179

2
3

57
846
718
226

1
3

37
1,048

798
328

5
11

162
902

1,209
-25

MD 336 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
3
2

919
1,049

-72

0
0
0

803
817

31

0
4
4

779
919
-99

0
0
1

832
812

80

0
2
2

985
883
135

MD 337 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
2

22
890

1,066
-111

1
5

30
802
949
-76

3
2

91
832
867
110

3
1

76
1,028

846
302

2
2

61
1,024
1,109

9

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
9

94
3,205
2,923

536

1
7

34
2,362
2,763

-224

5
9

152
2,457
2,504

237

4
4

114
2,908
2,456

710

7
15

225
2,911
3,201

119

GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Isao Matsuoka

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 335 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

57
73

-15

0
0
0

33
141

-106

2
0

47
73

142
-14

0
1
4

95
107

12

1
7

63
62

138
-7

MD 336 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

26
96

-67

0
0
0

49
43

7

0
1
0

54
50

6

0
0
0

67
37
31

0
0
0

109
55
55

MD 337 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

20
100
-80

0
1
0

48
77

-28

0
0
3

83
135
-43

0
0
1

65
77
-9

0
0
0

103
194
-88

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

103
269

-162

0
1
0

130
261

-127

2
1

50
210
327
-51

0
1
5

227
221

34

1
7

63
274
387
-40

May Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Isao Matsuoka

GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 335 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
5

50
381
932

-428

0
9
5

176
967

-755

3
4

85
361
844

-379

0
8
7

395
911

-474

3
7

104
166
511

-199

MD 336 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
1

191
1,000

-795

1
4

25
250
749

-465

0
10

6
246
918

-642

0
4
0

271
741

-439

0
0
0

243
250

0

MD 337 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
9

42
214

1,003
-744

0
7
0

278
983

-693

2
5

60
335
902

-482

0
4
6

344
793

-424

1
0

25
243
420

-142

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
18
93

786
2,935

-1,967

1
20
30

704
2,699

-1,913

5
19

151
942

2,664
-1,503

0
16
13

1,010
2,445

-1,337

4
7

129
652

1,181
-341

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Isao Matsuoka
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