May Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan

GAT Area Leader: Jitsuhiro Yamada

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	9	6	17	17	20
Cancelled Clubs	20	21	21	14	21
Charter Members	219	196	474	474	638
New Members	6,900	5,180	5,496	6,422	6,563
Drops	6,936	6,415	5,661	5,608	7,078
Net Gain	573	-755	586	1,634	471

May Only Results

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	0	0	4	1	1
Cancelled Clubs	0	1	1	1	7
Charter Members	1	1	97	55	83
New Members	150	287	455	429	494
Drops	662	594	689	553	914
Net Gain	-495	-293	-106	-37	-311

Quarter 4 Results

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	6	4	15	8	10
Cancelled Clubs	49	47	49	53	7
Charter Members	175	111	439	256	299
New Members	1,385	1,465	1,996	1,969	1,355
Drops	7,562	6,179	6,064	6,335	2,321
Net Gain	-5,826	-4,494	-3,501	-3,932	-569

MBR0213 Page 1 of 10

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Akiko Ogawa

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 330	Japan	New Clubs	5	1	3	2	4
		Cancelled Clubs	4	7	2	6	2
		Charter Members	120	29	82	58	132
		New Members	837	489	644	659	597
		Dropped Members	796	815	581	698	894
		Net Gain	246	-262	188	98	-117
MD 331	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	3	0
		Cancelled Clubs	1	1	1	2	1
		Charter Members	0	2	27	88	2
		New Members	407	339	306	452	457
		Dropped Members	476	415	452	381	427
		Net Gain	-61	-61	-107	172	49
MD 332	Japan	New Clubs	0	1	6	4	3
		Cancelled Clubs	0	2	1	0	2
		Charter Members	0	53	157	93	71
		New Members	572	427	451	538	714
		Dropped Members	581	575	463	465	585
		Net Gain	24	-68	171	182	216
MD 333	Japan	New Clubs	0	3	2	3	2
		Cancelled Clubs	6	4	5	1	1
		Charter Members	5	76	52	93	76
		New Members	790	725	671	849	744
		Dropped Members	1,072	840	773	683	790
		Net Gain	-215	-5	-24	303	51
GAT Group	p Total	New Clubs	5	5	12	12	9
•		Cancelled Clubs	11	14	9	9	6
		Charter Members	125	160	318	332	281
		New Members	2,606	1,980	2,072	2,498	2,512
		Dropped Members	2,925	2,645	2,269	2,227	2,696
		Net Gain	-6	-396	228	755	199

MBR0213 Page 2 of 10

May Only Results GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Akiko Ogawa

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 330	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	1	21	2	11
		New Members	7	30	63	41	27
		Dropped Members	57	84	54	84	114
		Net Gain	-46	-50	36	-41	-75
MD 331	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	28	0
		New Members	8	12	31	31	46
		Dropped Members	45	21	81	29	35
		Net Gain	-35	-9	-49	30	13
MD 332	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	24	4	0
		New Members	9	11	49	27	28
		Dropped Members	53	50	49	32	72
		Net Gain	-43	-37	26	-1	-44
MD 333	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	2	16	0
		New Members	9	57	40	34	32
		Dropped Members	164	105	108	101	125
		Net Gain	-154	-47	-61	-44	-93
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	0	0	2	1	0
		Cancelled Club	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	1	47	50	11
		New Members	33	110	183	133	133
		Dropped Members	319	260	292	246	346
		Net Gain	-278	-143	-48	-56	-199

MBR0213 Page 3 of 10

Quarter 4 Results GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Akiko Ogawa

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 330	Japan	New Clubs	3	2	3	1	2
		Cancelled Clubs	3	7	9	13	0
		Charter Members	75	48	85	27	58
		New Members	146	105	246	158	86
		Dropped Members	867	680	677	982	211
		Net Gain	-628	-510	-331	-740	-61
MD 331	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	2	0
		Cancelled Clubs	6	4	2	3	0
		Charter Members	0	1	7	65	2
		New Members	83	122	151	131	125
		Dropped Members	514	406	428	360	145
		Net Gain	-426	-277	-265	-157	-15
MD 332	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	6	2	1
		Cancelled Clubs	6	6	5	5	0
		Charter Members	0	1	155	52	24
		New Members	109	85	147	202	128
		Dropped Members	787	573	564	542	182
		Net Gain	-670	-476	-252	-284	-29
MD 333	Japan	New Clubs	0	1	1	2	1
		Cancelled Clubs	12	3	7	5	0
		Charter Members	7	30	41	65	27
		New Members	104	234	200	205	112
		Dropped Members	1,165	649	727	716	247
		Net Gain	-1,019	-380	-469	-433	-106
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	3	3	10	7	4
		Cancelled Club	27	20	23	26	0
		Charter Members	82	80	288	209	111
		New Members	442	546	744	696	451
		Dropped Members	3,333	2,308	2,396	2,600	785
		Net Gain	-2,743	-1,643	-1,317	-1,614	-211

MBR0213 Page 4 of 10

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Chikao Suzuki

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 334	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	3	1	0
		Charter Members	0	2	4	28	132
		New Members	1,089	838	967	1,016	1,140
		Dropped Members	1,088	1,007	888	925	1,181
		Net Gain	43	-135	121	169	153
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	3	1	0
		Charter Members	0	2	4	28	132
		New Members	1,089	838	967	1,016	1,140
		Dropped Members	1,088	1,007	888	925	1,181
		Net Gain	43	-135	121	169	153

MBR0213 Page 5 of 10

May Only Results GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Chikao Suzuki

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 334	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	9
		New Members	14	47	62	69	87
		Dropped Members	74	73	70	86	181
		Net Gain	-55	-23	-7	-15	-72
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Club	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	9
		New Members	14	47	62	69	87
		Dropped Members	74	73	70	86	181
		Net Gain	-55	-23	-7	-15	-72

MBR0213 Page 6 of 10

Quarter 4 Results GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Chikao Suzuki

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 334	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	2
		Cancelled Clubs	4	7	7	11	0
		Charter Members	0	1	0	34	59
		New Members	157	215	310	263	252
		Dropped Members	1,294	1,172	1,004	1,290	355
		Net Gain	-1,116	-938	-681	-981	-17
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	2
		Cancelled Club	4	7	7	11	0
		Charter Members	0	1	0	34	59
		New Members	157	215	310	263	252
		Dropped Members	1,294	1,172	1,004	1,290	355
		Net Gain	-1,116	-938	-681	-981	-17

MBR0213 Page 7 of 10

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Isao Matsuoka

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 335	Japan	New Clubs	3	0	2	1	5
		Cancelled Clubs	4	2	3	3	11
		Charter Members	70	4	57	37	162
		New Members	1,396	757	846	1,048	902
		Dropped Members	808	997	718	798	1,209
		Net Gain	719	-179	226	328	-25
MD 336	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	3	0	4	0	2
		Charter Members	2	0	4	1	2
		New Members	919	803	779	832	985
		Dropped Members	1,049	817	919	812	883
		Net Gain	-72	31	-99	80	135
MD 337	Japan	New Clubs	1	1	3	3	2
		Cancelled Clubs	2	5	2	1	2
		Charter Members	22	30	91	76	61
		New Members	890	802	832	1,028	1,024
		Dropped Members	1,066	949	867	846	1,109
		Net Gain	-111	-76	110	302	9
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	4	1	5	4	7
		Cancelled Clubs	9	7	9	4	15
		Charter Members	94	34	152	114	225
		New Members	3,205	2,362	2,457	2,908	2,911
		Dropped Members	2,923	2,763	2,504	2,456	3,201
		Net Gain	536	-224	237	710	119

MBR0213 Page 8 of 10

May Only Results GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Isao Matsuoka

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 335	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	2	0	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	1	7
		Charter Members	0	0	47	4	63
		New Members	57	33	73	95	62
		Dropped Members	73	141	142	107	138
		Net Gain	-15	-106	-14	12	-7
MD 336	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
		New Members	26	49	54	67	109
		Dropped Members	96	43	50	37	55
		Net Gain	-67	7	6	31	55
MD 337	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	3	1	0
		New Members	20	48	83	65	103
		Dropped Members	100	77	135	77	194
		Net Gain	-80	-28	-43	-9	-88
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	0	0	2	0	1
		Cancelled Club	0	1	1	1	7
		Charter Members	0	0	50	5	63
		New Members	103	130	210	227	274
		Dropped Members	269	261	327	221	387
		Net Gain	-162	-127	-51	34	-40

MBR0213 Page 9 of 10

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Isao Matsuoka

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 335	Japan	New Clubs	2	0	3	0	3
		Cancelled Clubs	5	9	4	8	7
		Charter Members	50	5	85	7	104
		New Members	381	176	361	395	166
		Dropped Members	932	967	844	911	511
		Net Gain	-428	-755	-379	-474	-199
MD 336	Japan	New Clubs	0	1	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	4	4	10	4	0
		Charter Members	1	25	6	0	0
		New Members	191	250	246	271	243
		Dropped Members	1,000	749	918	741	250
		Net Gain	-795	-465	-642	-439	0
MD 337	Japan	New Clubs	1	0	2	0	1
		Cancelled Clubs	9	7	5	4	0
		Charter Members	42	0	60	6	25
		New Members	214	278	335	344	243
		Dropped Members	1,003	983	902	793	420
		Net Gain	-744	-693	-482	-424	-142
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	3	1	5	0	4
_		Cancelled Club	18	20	19	16	7
		Charter Members	93	30	151	13	129
		New Members	786	704	942	1,010	652
		Dropped Members	2,935	2,699	2,664	2,445	1,181
		Net Gain	-1,967	-1,913	-1,503	-1,337	-341

MBR0213 Page 10 of 10